MPB
BRECKENRIDGE
LED
DECORATIVE POST TOP
LUMINAIRE
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Die-cast aluminum housing with

Up to 40°C > 73% 69,000
MPB  BRECKENRIDGE LEDpage 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: MPB-A5-D-U-ASYM-7030-4N7-10MSP-W-BK
Product Family 1
Light
Engine
Driver Voltage Distribution Options (Add as Needed) Color Accessories (Order Separately)10
MPB=Breckenridge
BAA-MPB=Breckenridge
Buy American Act
Compliant 9
TAA-MPB=Breckenridge
Trade Agreements Act
Compliant 9
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
D=�Dimming
5TLD=�Dali 2
U=�Universal
(120-277V)
9=�347V
8=�480V
SYM=Symmetric
ASYM=Asymmetric
7030=70 CRI / 3000K 3
7027=70 CRI / 2700K 3
4=NEMA 3-PIN Photocontrol
     Receptacle (Internal Mount) 4
4N7=NEMA 7-PIN Photocontrol
          Receptacle (Internal Mount) 4
10MSP=10kV MOV Surge Protective
               Device
NPC=NEMA Photocontrol -
          Multi-Tap 6, 7
PSC=Photocontrol Shorting Cap 7
HSS=House Side Shield 180 Degree
          Cutoff
W=20' #10 Leads
HA=High Ambient
AHD145=After Hours Dim, 5 Hours 5
AHD245=After Hours Dim, 6 Hours 5
AHD255=After Hours Dim, 7 Hours 5
AHD355=After Hours Dim, 8 Hours 5
20MSP=20kV MOV Surge
               Protections Device
20K=20kV UL 1449 Surge Protection
         Device
LLPC=Long-Life Photocontrol
           (Included)
AN8=M2M Antennae (915MHz) 8